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PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME
Tuesday, 12 December 2017
	09:20
	Transfer from the hotel

	10:00 – 10:30
	Meeting with Nino Berdzuli, Deputy Minister

	
11:00 – 

	
Marina Darakhvelidze – Head of Health Care Department; E-mail: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge 

Natia Nogaideli – Health Care Department, Head of Regulation Division; E-mail: nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge 

Marine Latsabidze - Health Care Department, Chief Specialist of Regulation Division;  E-mail: mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge 

Naili Shengelidze - Head of Registration Division of Marketing Authorization, Department of Pharmaceutical Activities, LEPL State Regulatory Agency for Medical Activities; E-mail:  nshengelidze@moh.gov.ge 

Tea Jikia - Deputy Head of the Department of Pharmaceutical Activities, LEPL State Regulatory Agency for Medical Activities; E-mail: tjikia@moh.gov.ge 

Nana Shashiashvili - Head of Inspection Division, Department of Pharmaceutical Activities, LEPL State Agency for Medical Activities; E-mail: nshashiashvili@moh.gov.ge
	


Wednesday, 13 December 2017 
	
	Transfer from the hotel

	

	
Meeting with the local producer of pharmaceuticals

Meeting with the distributor of the pharmaceuticals

EU Delegation (to be arranged by the WHO Country Office)

Continuation of the meetings with the representatives of the Regulatory Agency (if applicable)




Thursday, 14 December 2017
	
	Transfer from the hotel

	
10:00 – 11:00

12:00 – 


– 15:00
	
WHO internal discussion on future steps

Continuation of the meetings with the representatives of the Regulatory Agency (if applicable)
(Ms. Naili Shengelidze, Ms. Nana Shashiashvili, Tea Jikia (TBC))

Debriefing with the Minister of Health (if only possible)
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	15:15
	Departure to the airport
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